
Lenteloop
Vorselaar 4.5.2022

K.O.L.

Odin COESSENS
K.O.L.
Omloop : H:03
Afstand : 2940m
Tijd : 1:00:44 (20'39"/km)

12/13 O.K.

Volledige uitslagen op Webres
1. Rogier VANAKEN 0:29:21
2. Kobe DEFERM 0:31:57
3. Anton BUYTAERT 0:32:42

1. 101 00:00:35 82m 7'07"/km
2. 106 00:04:46 00:05:21 271m 17'35"/km
3. 108 00:04:27 00:09:48 107m 41'35"/km
4. 112 00:04:55 00:14:43 298m 16'30"/km
5. 115 00:03:49 00:18:32 157m 24'19"/km
6. 122 00:06:37 00:25:09 297m 22'17"/km
7. 123 00:00:26 00:25:35 117m 3'42"/km
8. 127 00:04:32 00:30:07 178m 25'28"/km
9. 136 00:04:50 00:34:57 251m 19'15"/km

10. 139 00:03:45 00:38:42 246m 15'15"/km
11. 141 00:05:39 00:44:21 183m 30'52"/km
12. 147 00:02:49 00:47:10 223m 12'38"/km
13. 143 00:03:07 00:50:17 140m 22'16"/km
14. 144 00:03:44 00:54:01 92m 40'35"/km
15. 145 00:01:46 00:55:47 53m 33'20"/km
16. 148 00:02:19 00:58:06 115m 20'09"/km
17. 150 00:02:05 01:00:11 90m 23'09"/km
18. 999 00:00:33 01:00:44 38m 14'28"/km
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